GA. Overall Money Earned 2019
ALEBEATA
. - Individual Team Overall
M
Dynamic
Heffernan Motion Golf
L v oo 10 $13,168.00 $937.50  $14,105.50
Centre
o  Heming. 9 $8,845.00  $3,43750  $12,282.50
Riley
3 Yandermey, PGA of Alberta 14 $3582.00  $571500  $9.297.00
Spencer Member
4 ggﬁ‘;‘:m Cardiff G&CC 13 $7876.00  $141250  $9.288.50
Risdon
5 Dustin 12 $5,647.00  $1,99750  $7,644.50
Gibson .
6 Cro Sirocco GC 13 $6,388.00 $980.00  $7,368.00
MacComb, Royal Mayfair
7 bavia ol 8 $7,030.00 $0.00  $7,030.00
Vanderme PGA of Alberta
8 —Y‘Nick Mermbor 12 $1,813.00 $5075.00 $6,888.00
Fukushima PGA of Alberta
9 ot Mermbor 10 $5567.00  $1308.00  $6,875.00
10 ‘Qgi‘t':]e”tto” The Quarry 8 $314000  $2,695.00  $5835.00
n  Kirkness Inglewood 12 $2569.00  $2767.00  $5,336.00
Samuel G&CC ! ) ! ’ ! ’
12 Stiles, Scott  Earl Grey GC 10 $2,711.00 $2,562.50 $5,273.50
13 Borsa, Scott 9 $3,678.00  $1,045.00  $4,723.00
14 lockeEric  radis Greens 10 $1893.00  $2803.00  $4,696.00
G&CC
15 5';%9* 365 GOLF 16 $2.680.00  $185850  $4,538.50
g LeBouthilier, 5.0 ~q) ¢ 9 $3.967.00 $16750  $4134.50
Tyler
17 Allred, Scott E/POW Springs 6 $4,032.00 $0.00  $4,032.00

GC
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McCluskey,
Phil

Cuthbertson
Jeff

James
Darryl

Black, Kevin

Courage,
Gord

Gillett
Weston

Mah
Matthew

Kruger,
Blaine

Batsel, Dillon

Halpen,
Todd

McArthur
Craig

McEvay,
Mike

Bruce, Adam

Karlson
Brady

Belbin, Mike

Gerlitz
Jamie

McDonald
Darrell

Maher
Jeremy

River Bend
G&RA

Stony Plain
GC

National Golf
Academy at
Shaganappi

Redwood
Meadows
G&CC

Hamptons GC
(The)

Lacombe
G&CC

Mill Woods GC

Cougar Creek
GR

Desert Blume
GC

Golf Fanatics

Canyon
Meadows
G&CC

M-Squared
Golf
Instruction

Northern Bear
GC

Royal Mayfair
GC

Picture Butte
GC

Modern Golf

1

12

1

13

12

12

12

$2,148.00

$3,508.00

$2,099.00

$2,259.00

$1,522.00

$2,172.00

$2,490.00

$2,917.00

$2,820.00

$1,758.00

$1,984.00

$885.00

$1,714.00

$1,215.00

$2,539.00

$1,325.00

$1,174.00

$0.00

$1,645.50

$223.00

$1,493.00

$1,315.00

$1,815.00

$1,030.00

$570.00

$0.00

$0.00

$937.50

$662.50

$1,753.00

$908.00

$1,340.50

$0.00

$1112.50

$1,165.00

$2,075.00

$3,793.50

$3,731.00

$3,592.00

$3,574.00

$3,337.00

$3,202.00

$3,060.00

$2,917.00

$2,820.00

$2,695.50

$2,646.50

$2,638.00

$2,622.00

$2,555.50

$2,539.00

$2,437.50

$2,339.00

$2,075.00


https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=2857
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=2857
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=2577
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=2577
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=2739
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=2739
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=2686
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=2648
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=2648
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3322
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3322
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3489
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3489
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3618
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3618
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3688
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3320
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3320
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=2592
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=2592
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3400
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3400
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3423
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3509
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3509
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=2683
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=2656
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=2656
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=2769
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=2769
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3253
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3253

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Carter, Terry

Foote, Kurtis

Komick, Tyler

Plosz, Jason

Sklarenko
Dean

Chow, Kevin

Bassen
Brian

OConnell
Ryan

Chown
Braden

DiBartolo
Andre

Cooke, Chris

Dale, Craig

Hancock
Cody

Jenkinson
Garett

Hartford
Gary

Robertson
Curtis

Kureluk
Jamie

Cammidge,
Grant

Kirlin
Matthew

Manz, Dean

MacGregor,
Jeff

National Golf
Academy at
McCall Lake

Valley Ridge
Golf Academy

Carnmoney
GC

Picture Butte
GC

Blackhawk GC

PGA of Alberta
Member

Bearspaw GC

PGA of Alberta
Member

Silvertip
Resort

Modern Golf

Sturgeon
Valley G&CC

Total Golf

Highlands GC
Valley Ridge
GC

GOLFTEC
Calgary
Blackfoot

Lynx Ridge GC

Tagmarshal

Glendale
G&CC

$182.00

$244.00
$776.00

$1,579.00

$0.00
$647.00

$575.00

$244.00

$1,061.00

$1,266.00

$905.00
$335.00

$508.00

$1,158.00

$1,112.00

$0.00

$520.00

$1,100.00

$675.00
$0.00

$958.00

$1,550.00

$1,397.00
$850.00

$0.00

$1,462.50
$787.50

$787.50

$1,072.50

$246.00

$0.00

$320.50
$887.50

$685.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,05.00

$583.00

$0.00

$422.00
$1,030.00

$0.00

$1,732.00

$1,641.00
$1,626.00

$1,579.00

$1,462.50
$1,434.50

$1,362.50

$1,316.50

$1,307.00

$1,266.00

$1,225.50
$1,222.50

$1,193.00

$1,158.00

$112.00

$1,05.00

$1,103.00

$1,100.00

$1,097.00
$1,030.00

$958.00
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Rogers,
Marsha

Smith, Scott

Boyd, Kyle

Lavallee
Jeremy

Vold, Kolby

Re Dou

Petryk, Larry

Brayton,
Gordon

Vogel, Craig

Cox, Stefan

Keats, Mac

Henzie, Dave

Laugher, Ron

Robb, Randy

Stanier
Jason

James, Robb

Oko, Blair

Hnatiw
Jason

Stoski, Justin

Derrick G&WC
(The)

Dynamic
Motion Golf
Performance
Centre

Edmonton
Petroleum
G&CC

Cardiff G&CC

Cottonwood
G&CC

Larry Petryk
Golf Academy

D’Arcy Ranch
GC

The Canal at
Delacour GC

Calgary
G&CC

Pinebrook
G&CC

Country Hills
GC

PGA of Alberta
Member

Mickelson
National Golf
Academy

Inglewood
G&CC

Stony Plain
GC

Blair Oko Golf
Academy

$950.00

$0.00

$0.00

$403.00
$692.00

$0.00

$187.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$133.00

$357.00

$296.00

$700.00

$0.00

$690.00

$0.00

$937.50

$925.00

$492.50
$162.50

$833.50

$640.00

$810.00

$800.00

$783.00

$773.00

$760.00

$748.50

$583.00

$350.00

$410.00

$0.00

$690.00

$0.00

$950.00

$937.50

$925.00

$895.50
$854.50

$833.50

$827.00

$810.00

$800.00

$783.00

$773.00

$760.00

$748.50

$716.00

$707.00

$706.00

$700.00

$690.00

$690.00
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Cartier
Jacob

Robinson
Jamie

DiPasquale,
Chris

Plouffe
Jacques

Werbicki
Shannon

Vaughan,
Jason

Anderson
Scott

Rushnell
John

Spriddle,
Dean

McGarry,
Greg

Arcegaq, Levi

Tomlinson
Dale

Dyki, Evan

Piercey,
Shaun

Wisser
Adam

[rvin, Taylor

Gall,
Cameron

Becker
Nicholas

McKiernan
John

Glendale
G&CC

Back Alley
Golf

Par 3 Golf
Academy at
Bridge Valley
Golf

Royal Mayfair
GC

Royal Mayfair
GC
Miskanaw GC

Country Hills
GC

Castlegar Golf
Club

Evergreen GC

Glendale
G&CC

Trestle Creek
GR

PGA of Alberta
Member

Ranch G&CC
(The)

Ranch G&CC
(The)

Country Hills
GC

PGA of Alberta
Member

Golf Traders -
Calgary

Academy at
Golf Town -
Red Deer

$688.00

$0.00

$665.00

$0.00

$625.00

$285.00

$0.00

$600.00

$0.00

$56.00

$562.00

$0.00
$96.00

$0.00

$0.00

$101.00

$500.00

$0.00

$223.00

$0.00

$666.00

$0.00

$662.50

$0.00

$325.00

$606.00

$0.00

$583.00

$525.00

$0.00

$550.00
$437.50

$512.50

$512.50

$400.00

$0.00

$492.50

$262.50

$688.00

$666.00

$665.00

$662.50

$625.00

$610.00

$606.00

$600.00

$583.00

$581.00

$562.00

$550.00
$533.50

$512.50

$512.50

$501.00

$500.00

$492.50

$485.50
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https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=2580
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=2605
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=2605
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3433
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3711
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3711
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3531
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3531
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14

Hill, Logan

Ranger,
Dustin

Whitton
James

McPhail
Mitchell

Carter
Rhonda

Cameron
Dan

Code
Cameron

Nelson
Graeme

LUOQCI‘
Shaun

Moore, Ryan

Porter, Eric

Fenwick,
Jordan

Walsh, Graig

Nutt, Michael

Walker,
Dean

Laurie
Spence

Dyck, Ryan

Johnson
Robert

Penfold, Carl

Bunner,
Alexander

River Bend
G&RA

Northern Bear
GC

Mill Woods GC

Coloniale GC

Golf Fanatics

National Golf
Academy at
Confederation
Park GC

Stony Plain
GC

Willow Park
G&CC

Ponoka GC
Lethbridge CC

GOLFTEC
Calgary
Blackfoot

Miskanaw GC

PGA of Alberta
Member

GOLFTEC
Calgary
Blackfoot

Windermere
G&CC

Banff Springs
GC

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$431.00

$425.00

$400.00

$400.00

$391.00

$367.00

$0.00
$345.00

$336.00

$0.00

$0.00

$312.00

$287.00

$280.00

$275.00
$0.00

$0.00

$437.50

$436.00

$436.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$350.00
$0.00

$0.00

$325.00

$320.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$270.00

$262.50

$437.50

$436.00

$436.00

$431.00

$425.00

$400.00

$400.00

$391.00

$367.00

$350.00
$345.00

$336.00

$325.00

$320.50

$312.00

$287.00

$280.00

$275.00
$270.00

$262.50
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https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3005
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https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3243
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https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3761
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3588
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3717
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3717
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=4097
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120
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127

129

129

131

131

131

Feener
Chad

Drummond
Graeme

Hardy, Bruce

Workman
Luke

McCourt
Murray

Strong,
Corey

Wade, Kyle

Behiels, Jake

Freeman
Matt

Johnson
Greg

McEachern
Michael

MacDonald
Mathew

Clayton,
Blake

Thomlinson
Chad

Bearchell
Wade

Latimer
Cameron

Corrigan,
Mark

Lynn, Jaxon

Robinson
David

Inglewood
G&CC

Glendale
G&CC

Glencoe
G&CC
Teaching
Centre

Ranch G&CC
(The)
The Track

PGA of Alberta
Member

Cougar Creek
GR

Canyon
Meadows
G&CC

Golf Fanatics

PGA of Alberta
Member

Olds GC

Blue Devil GC
Priddis Greens
G&CC

PGA of Alberta
Member

Turner Valley
GC

The Cart
Locker

Alberta
Springs GR

Heritage
Pointe GC

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$236.00

$0.00

$223.00

$187.00

$187.00

$175.00

$175.00

$170.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$262.50

$256.00

$250.00

$246.00

$0.00

$223.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$167.50

$167.50

$165.00

$165.00

$162.50

$162.50

$162.50

$262.50

$256.00

$250.00

$246.00

$236.00

$223.00

$223.00

$187.00

$187.00

$175.00

$175.00

$170.00

$167.50

$167.50

$165.00

$165.00

$162.50

$162.50

$162.50


https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3666
https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3666
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https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=3346
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https://pgaofalberta.com/reports/report-oom.php?year=2019&report=money&id=2643
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131

136

137

138

138

140

141

Schubert
Gregg

Walter,
Murray

Proulx
Shawn

Wright,
Andrew

Day, Kevin

Vincent
Matthew

Cook, Aaron

Westman
Scott

Belvedere
G&CC

Redwood
Meadows
G&CC

River Ridge
G&CC

Highwood
Golf

Billy D's
Driving Range

Blackhawk GC

Ranch G&CC
(The)

$0.00

$0.00

$153.00

$0.00

$96.00

$96.00
$60.00

$56.00

$162.50

$162.50

$0.00

$100.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$162.50

$162.50

$153.00

$100.00

$96.00

$96.00
$60.00

$56.00
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