



## Overall Money Earned 2019

Rank	Professional	Facility	No. Events	Individual Money	Team Money	Overall Money
1	<a href="#">Heffernan, Wes</a>	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	10	\$13,168.00	\$937.50	\$14,105.50
2	<a href="#">Fleming, Riley</a>		9	\$8,845.00	\$3,437.50	\$12,282.50
3	<a href="#">Vandermey, Spencer</a>	PGA of Alberta Member	14	\$3,582.00	\$5,715.00	\$9,297.00
4	<a href="#">Cantera, Dallas</a>	Cardiff G&CC	13	\$7,876.00	\$1,412.50	\$9,288.50
5	<a href="#">Risdon, Dustin</a>		12	\$5,647.00	\$1,997.50	\$7,644.50
6	<a href="#">Gibson, Craig</a>	Sirocco GC	13	\$6,388.00	\$980.00	\$7,368.00
7	<a href="#">MacComb, David</a>	Royal Mayfair GC	8	\$7,030.00	\$0.00	\$7,030.00
8	<a href="#">Vandermey, Nick</a>	PGA of Alberta Member	12	\$1,813.00	\$5,075.00	\$6,888.00
9	<a href="#">Fukushima, Kent</a>	PGA of Alberta Member	10	\$5,567.00	\$1,308.00	\$6,875.00
10	<a href="#">Whitecotton, Keith</a>	The Quarry	8	\$3,140.00	\$2,695.00	\$5,835.00
11	<a href="#">Kirkness, Samuel</a>	Inglewood G&CC	12	\$2,569.00	\$2,767.00	\$5,336.00
12	<a href="#">Stiles, Scott</a>	Earl Grey GC	10	\$2,711.00	\$2,562.50	\$5,273.50
13	<a href="#">Borsa, Scott</a>		9	\$3,678.00	\$1,045.00	\$4,723.00
14	<a href="#">Locke, Eric</a>	Priddis Greens G&CC	10	\$1,893.00	\$2,803.00	\$4,696.00
15	<a href="#">Fleming, Josh</a>	365 GOLF	16	\$2,680.00	\$1,858.50	\$4,538.50
16	<a href="#">LeBouthillier, Tyler</a>	365 GOLF	9	\$3,967.00	\$167.50	\$4,134.50
17	<a href="#">Allred, Scott</a>	Elbow Springs GC	6	\$4,032.00	\$0.00	\$4,032.00

18	<a href="#">McCluskey, Phil</a>	River Bend G&RA	11	\$2,148.00	\$1,645.50	\$3,793.50
19	<a href="#">Cuthbertson, Jeff</a>	Stony Plain GC	12	\$3,508.00	\$223.00	\$3,731.00
20	<a href="#">James, Darryl</a>	National Golf Academy at Shaganappi	8	\$2,099.00	\$1,493.00	\$3,592.00
21	<a href="#">Black, Kevin</a>	Redwood Meadows G&CC	15	\$2,259.00	\$1,315.00	\$3,574.00
22	<a href="#">Courage, Gord</a>	Hamptons GC (The)	8	\$1,522.00	\$1,815.00	\$3,337.00
23	<a href="#">Gillett, Weston</a>	Lacombe G&CC	8	\$2,172.00	\$1,030.00	\$3,202.00
24	<a href="#">Mah, Matthew</a>	Mill Woods GC	11	\$2,490.00	\$570.00	\$3,060.00
25	<a href="#">Kruger, Blaine</a>	Cougar Creek GR	13	\$2,917.00	\$0.00	\$2,917.00
26	<a href="#">Batsel, Dillon</a>	Desert Blume GC	4	\$2,820.00	\$0.00	\$2,820.00
27	<a href="#">Halpen, Todd</a>	Golf Fanatics	5	\$1,758.00	\$937.50	\$2,695.50
28	<a href="#">McArthur, Craig</a>	Canyon Meadows G&CC	9	\$1,984.00	\$662.50	\$2,646.50
29	<a href="#">McEvay, Mike</a>	M-Squared Golf Instruction	12	\$885.00	\$1,753.00	\$2,638.00
30	<a href="#">Bruce, Adam</a>	Northern Bear GC	6	\$1,714.00	\$908.00	\$2,622.00
31	<a href="#">Karlson, Brady</a>		12	\$1,215.00	\$1,340.50	\$2,555.50
32	<a href="#">Belbin, Mike</a>	Royal Mayfair GC	5	\$2,539.00	\$0.00	\$2,539.00
33	<a href="#">Gerlitz, Jamie</a>	Picture Butte GC	3	\$1,325.00	\$1,112.50	\$2,437.50
34	<a href="#">McDonald, Darrell</a>		14	\$1,174.00	\$1,165.00	\$2,339.00
35	<a href="#">Maher, Jeremy</a>	Modern Golf	12	\$0.00	\$2,075.00	\$2,075.00

36	<a href="#">Carter, Terry</a>	National Golf Academy at McCall Lake	4	\$182.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,732.00
37	<a href="#">Foote, Kurtis</a>	Valley Ridge Golf Academy	7	\$244.00	\$1,397.00	\$1,641.00
38	<a href="#">Komick, Tyler</a>		10	\$776.00	\$850.00	\$1,626.00
39	<a href="#">Plosz, Jason</a>	Carnmoney GC	10	\$1,579.00	\$0.00	\$1,579.00
40	<a href="#">Sklarenko, Dean</a>	Picture Butte GC	2	\$0.00	\$1,462.50	\$1,462.50
41	<a href="#">Chow, Kevin</a>	Blackhawk GC	10	\$647.00	\$787.50	\$1,434.50
42	<a href="#">Bassen, Brian</a>		11	\$575.00	\$787.50	\$1,362.50
43	<a href="#">OConnell, Ryan</a>		4	\$244.00	\$1,072.50	\$1,316.50
44	<a href="#">Chown, Braden</a>	Bearspaw GC	6	\$1,061.00	\$246.00	\$1,307.00
45	<a href="#">DiBartolo, Andre</a>	PGA of Alberta Member	6	\$1,266.00	\$0.00	\$1,266.00
46	<a href="#">Cooke, Chris</a>	Silvertip Resort	10	\$905.00	\$320.50	\$1,225.50
47	<a href="#">Dale, Craig</a>	Modern Golf	6	\$335.00	\$887.50	\$1,222.50
48	<a href="#">Hancock, Cody</a>	Sturgeon Valley G&CC	7	\$508.00	\$685.00	\$1,193.00
49	<a href="#">Jenkinson, Garrett</a>	Total Golf	6	\$1,158.00	\$0.00	\$1,158.00
50	<a href="#">Hartford, Gary</a>	Highlands GC	8	\$1,112.00	\$0.00	\$1,112.00
51	<a href="#">Robertson, Curtis</a>	Valley Ridge GC	4	\$0.00	\$1,105.00	\$1,105.00
52	<a href="#">Kureluk, Jamie</a>	GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot	8	\$520.00	\$583.00	\$1,103.00
53	<a href="#">Cammidge, Grant</a>		7	\$1,100.00	\$0.00	\$1,100.00
54	<a href="#">Kirlin, Matthew</a>	Lynx Ridge GC	5	\$675.00	\$422.00	\$1,097.00
55	<a href="#">Manz, Dean</a>	Tagmarshal	1	\$0.00	\$1,030.00	\$1,030.00
56	<a href="#">MacGregor, Jeff</a>	Glendale G&CC	7	\$958.00	\$0.00	\$958.00

57	<a href="#">Rogers, Marsha</a>	Derrick G&WC (The)	3	\$950.00	\$0.00	\$950.00
58	<a href="#">Smith, Scott</a>	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	4	\$0.00	\$937.50	\$937.50
59	<a href="#">Boyd, Kyle</a>	Edmonton Petroleum G&CC	2	\$0.00	\$925.00	\$925.00
60	<a href="#">Lavallee, Jeremy</a>	Cardiff G&CC	11	\$403.00	\$492.50	\$895.50
61	<a href="#">Vold, Kolby</a>		14	\$692.00	\$162.50	\$854.50
62	<a href="#">Repp, Doug</a>	Cottonwood G&CC	3	\$0.00	\$833.50	\$833.50
63	<a href="#">Petryk, Larry</a>	Larry Petryk Golf Academy	6	\$187.00	\$640.00	\$827.00
64	<a href="#">Brayton, Gordon</a>	D'Arcy Ranch GC	9	\$0.00	\$810.00	\$810.00
65	<a href="#">Vogel, Craig</a>	The Canal at Delacour GC	7	\$0.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
66	<a href="#">Cox, Stefan</a>	Calgary G&CC	2	\$0.00	\$783.00	\$783.00
67	<a href="#">Keats, Mac</a>	Pinebrook G&CC	3	\$0.00	\$773.00	\$773.00
68	<a href="#">Henzie, Dave</a>	Country Hills GC	8	\$0.00	\$760.00	\$760.00
69	<a href="#">Laugher, Ron</a>		7	\$0.00	\$748.50	\$748.50
70	<a href="#">Robb, Randy</a>	Mickelson National Golf Academy	5	\$133.00	\$583.00	\$716.00
71	<a href="#">Stanier, Jason</a>	Inglewood G&CC	5	\$357.00	\$350.00	\$707.00
72	<a href="#">James, Robb</a>	Stony Plain GC	7	\$296.00	\$410.00	\$706.00
73	<a href="#">Oko, Blair</a>	Blair Oko Golf Academy	5	\$700.00	\$0.00	\$700.00
74	<a href="#">Hnatiw, Jason</a>		3	\$0.00	\$690.00	\$690.00
74	<a href="#">Stoski, Justin</a>		1	\$690.00	\$0.00	\$690.00
76	<a href="#">Cartier, Jacob</a>	Glendale G&CC	8	\$688.00	\$0.00	\$688.00

77	<a href="#">Robinson, Jamie</a>	Back Alley Golf	3	\$0.00	\$666.00	\$666.00
78	<a href="#">DiPasquale, Chris</a>	Par 3 Golf Academy at Bridge Valley Golf	5	\$665.00	\$0.00	\$665.00
79	<a href="#">Plouffe, Jacques</a>	Royal Mayfair GC	4	\$0.00	\$662.50	\$662.50
80	<a href="#">Werbicki, Shannon</a>	Royal Mayfair GC	2	\$625.00	\$0.00	\$625.00
81	<a href="#">Vaughan, Jason</a>	Miskanaw GC	5	\$285.00	\$325.00	\$610.00
82	<a href="#">Anderson, Scott</a>	Country Hills GC	9	\$0.00	\$606.00	\$606.00
83	<a href="#">Rushnell, John</a>	Castlegar Golf Club	2	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$600.00
84	<a href="#">Spriddle, Dean</a>	Evergreen GC	2	\$0.00	\$583.00	\$583.00
85	<a href="#">McGarry, Greg</a>	Glendale G&CC	2	\$56.00	\$525.00	\$581.00
86	<a href="#">Arcega, Levi</a>	Trestle Creek GR	6	\$562.00	\$0.00	\$562.00
87	<a href="#">Tomlinson, Dale</a>		7	\$0.00	\$550.00	\$550.00
88	<a href="#">Dyki, Evan</a>		5	\$96.00	\$437.50	\$533.50
89	<a href="#">Piercey, Shaun</a>	Ranch G&CC (The)	4	\$0.00	\$512.50	\$512.50
89	<a href="#">Wisser, Adam</a>	Ranch G&CC (The)	1	\$0.00	\$512.50	\$512.50
91	<a href="#">Irvin, Taylor</a>	Country Hills GC	3	\$101.00	\$400.00	\$501.00
92	<a href="#">Gall, Cameron</a>	PGA of Alberta Member	3	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00
93	<a href="#">Becker, Nicholas</a>	Golf Traders - Calgary	2	\$0.00	\$492.50	\$492.50
94	<a href="#">McKiernan, John</a>	Academy at Golf Town - Red Deer	4	\$223.00	\$262.50	\$485.50
95	<a href="#">Hill, Logan</a>	River Bend G&RA	8	\$0.00	\$437.50	\$437.50

96	<a href="#">Ranger, Dustin</a>	Northern Bear GC	2	\$0.00	\$436.00	\$436.00
96	<a href="#">Whitton, James</a>	Mill Woods GC	2	\$0.00	\$436.00	\$436.00
98	<a href="#">McPhail, Mitchell</a>	Coloniale GC	5	\$431.00	\$0.00	\$431.00
99	<a href="#">Carter, Rhonda</a>	Golf Fanatics	2	\$425.00	\$0.00	\$425.00
100	<a href="#">Cameron, Dan</a>	National Golf Academy at Confederation Park GC	1	\$400.00	\$0.00	\$400.00
100	<a href="#">Code, Cameron</a>		2	\$400.00	\$0.00	\$400.00
102	<a href="#">Nelson, Graeme</a>	Stony Plain GC	6	\$391.00	\$0.00	\$391.00
103	<a href="#">Luopa, Shaun</a>	Willow Park G&CC	5	\$367.00	\$0.00	\$367.00
104	<a href="#">Moore, Ryan</a>	Ponoka GC	5	\$0.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
105	<a href="#">Porter, Eric</a>	Lethbridge CC	2	\$345.00	\$0.00	\$345.00
106	<a href="#">Fenwick, Jordan</a>	GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot	6	\$336.00	\$0.00	\$336.00
107	<a href="#">Walsh, Graig</a>	Miskanaw GC	1	\$0.00	\$325.00	\$325.00
108	<a href="#">Nutt, Michael</a>	PGA of Alberta Member	3	\$0.00	\$320.50	\$320.50
109	<a href="#">Walker, Dean</a>		1	\$312.00	\$0.00	\$312.00
110	<a href="#">Laurie, Spence</a>	GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot	2	\$287.00	\$0.00	\$287.00
111	<a href="#">Dyck, Ryan</a>	Windermere G&CC	6	\$280.00	\$0.00	\$280.00
112	<a href="#">Johnson, Robert</a>	Banff Springs GC	1	\$275.00	\$0.00	\$275.00
113	<a href="#">Penfold, Carl</a>		3	\$0.00	\$270.00	\$270.00
114	<a href="#">Bunner, Alexander</a>	PGA of Alberta Member	2	\$0.00	\$262.50	\$262.50
114	<a href="#">Feener, Chad</a>		2	\$0.00	\$262.50	\$262.50

116	<a href="#">Drummond, Graeme</a>	Inglewood G&CC	3	\$0.00	\$256.00	\$256.00
117	<a href="#">Hardy, Bruce</a>	Glendale G&CC	6	\$0.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
118	<a href="#">Workman, Luke</a>	Glencoe G&CC Teaching Centre	1	\$0.00	\$246.00	\$246.00
119	<a href="#">McCourt, Murray</a>	Ranch G&CC (The)	5	\$236.00	\$0.00	\$236.00
120	<a href="#">Strong, Corey</a>	The Track	3	\$0.00	\$223.00	\$223.00
120	<a href="#">Wade, Kyle</a>	PGA of Alberta Member	2	\$223.00	\$0.00	\$223.00
122	<a href="#">Behiels, Jake</a>	Cougar Creek GR	5	\$187.00	\$0.00	\$187.00
122	<a href="#">Freeman, Matt</a>	Canyon Meadows G&CC	4	\$187.00	\$0.00	\$187.00
124	<a href="#">Johnson, Greg</a>	Golf Fanatics	5	\$175.00	\$0.00	\$175.00
124	<a href="#">McEachern, Michael</a>	PGA of Alberta Member	5	\$175.00	\$0.00	\$175.00
126	<a href="#">MacDonald, Mathew</a>	Olds GC	7	\$170.00	\$0.00	\$170.00
127	<a href="#">Clayton, Blake</a>	Blue Devil GC	3	\$0.00	\$167.50	\$167.50
127	<a href="#">Thomlinson, Chad</a>	Priddis Greens G&CC	2	\$0.00	\$167.50	\$167.50
129	<a href="#">Bearchell, Wade</a>	PGA of Alberta Member	4	\$0.00	\$165.00	\$165.00
129	<a href="#">Latimer, Cameron</a>	Turner Valley GC	5	\$0.00	\$165.00	\$165.00
131	<a href="#">Corrigan, Mark</a>	The Cart Locker	8	\$0.00	\$162.50	\$162.50
131	<a href="#">Lynn, Jaxon</a>	Alberta Springs GR	2	\$0.00	\$162.50	\$162.50
131	<a href="#">Robinson, David</a>	Heritage Pointe GC	3	\$0.00	\$162.50	\$162.50
131	<a href="#">Schubert, Gregg</a>	Belvedere G&CC	3	\$0.00	\$162.50	\$162.50

131	<a href="#">Walter, Murray</a>	Redwood Meadows G&CC	6	\$0.00	\$162.50	\$162.50
136	<a href="#">Proulx, Shawn</a>	River Ridge G&CC	9	\$153.00	\$0.00	\$153.00
137	<a href="#">Wright, Andrew</a>	Highwood Golf	1	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
138	<a href="#">Day, Kevin</a>	Billy D's Driving Range	7	\$96.00	\$0.00	\$96.00
138	<a href="#">Vincent, Matthew</a>		1	\$96.00	\$0.00	\$96.00
140	<a href="#">Cook, Aaron</a>	Blackhawk GC	3	\$60.00	\$0.00	\$60.00
141	<a href="#">Westman, Scott</a>	Ranch G&CC (The)	4	\$56.00	\$0.00	\$56.00